
Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 135504 Sander V. Sørensen Viborg Skytteforening 200/14 200/15 400/29

2 146364 Silke Sørensen Karby Skyttekreds 200/13 200/10 400/23

3 150079 Carl Kirk Rasmussen Karby Skyttekreds 200/07 200/10 400/17

4 148533 Sofie Lykkebo Pedersen Skive skytteforening 200/06 199/10 399/16

5 145699 Kathrine J. R. Nielsen Viborg Skytteforening 199/12 199/17 398/29

6 145296 Nikolaj Skov Bertelsen Lemvig Skytteforening 197/08 200/11 397/19

7 134735 Nicklas Vigen Ryberg Viborg Skytteforening 198/09 199/07 397/16

8 138642 Sophus Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 197/05 199/05 396/10

9 137895 Magnus Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 198/07 198/11 396/18

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 134777 Simon Moustgaard Klit Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 195/03 199/04 394/07

2 150076 Frederik Jensen Karby Skyttekreds 195/06 198/09 393/15

3 148867 Viktor Krog Skive skytteforening 197/06 192/04 389/10

4 144592 Lukas Bukhave Christensen Karby Skyttekreds 192/02 195/07 387/09

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 150717 Jeppe Roed Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 197/03 197/06 394/09

2 148652 Anna Kamma Dyrberg Skive skytteforening 196/06 191/04 387/10

3 150080 Atle Møller Halberg Karby Skyttekreds 194/07 191/04 385/11

4 151543 Noah Christensen Skive skytteforening 192/02 190/02 382/04

5 149300 Philip Røjgaard Jensen Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 190/01 188/04 378/05

6 149238 Esther Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 184/01 190/02 374/03

7 150012 Oliver Vitus Ekelund Skive skytteforening 186/01 186/01 372/02

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK4
1 138940 Mads Kjerulff Jørgensen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 197/06 197/06 394/12

2 152514 Ludwig Scharf Viborg Skytteforening 196/05 194/06 390/11

3 151611 Marcus Subin Dalgas Chris.. Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 197/05 191/03 388/08

4 152133 Anja Roesgaard Skive skytteforening 191/01 189/04 380/05

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1
1 135995 Lærke Søndergaard Skive skytteforening 200/13 200/16 400/29

2 131017 Malou Brorson Viborg Skytteforening 199/07 199/13 398/20

3 131397 Emil Tanderup Hem Skytteforening 196/04 198/06 394/10

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 148114 Marcus Stenholt Bech Aulum Skytteforening 193/03 192/03 385/06

2 131281 Leah E. Andersen Skive skytteforening 194/02 190/04 384/06

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST2
1 113022 Andreas Tanderup Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 191/03 190/02 381/05
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Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST3
1 27992 Jan Schmidt Skive skytteforening 179/02 178/00 357/02

2 27947 Jørn Jensen Hem Skytteforening 171/01 176/01 347/02

3 95718 Jens Ole Laursen Skive skytteforening 171/00 170/00 341/00

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 126904 Steven Vestergaard Mathia.. Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 200/10 200/06 400/16

2 120929 Tobias Godske Højgaard Viborg Skytteforening 196/05 199/07 395/12

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2
1 148086 Jan Nielsen Skive skytteforening 198/11 199/08 397/19

2 131007 Henny Lund Ryberg Viborg Skytteforening 195/06 198/07 393/13

3 148704 Mads Blak Dyrberg Skive skytteforening 198/02 193/03 391/05

4 149316 Linda Lykkebo Pedersen Skive skytteforening 197/05 193/06 390/11

5 117135 Brian Nissen Andersen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 194/06 192/02 386/08

6 137896 Rasmus Libach Sørensen Skive skytteforening 191/05 194/04 385/09

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å3
1 152545 Katja Vous Eriksen Skive skytteforening 195/06 194/03 389/09

2 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Grundfos Skytteforening 192/06 192/06 384/12

3 151516 Ryan Christensen Skive skytteforening 187/01 192/03 379/04

4 147886 Jeppe Skov Bertelsen Lemvig Skytteforening 189/01 189/03 378/04

5 137834 Benn Skov Bertelsen Lemvig Skytteforening 189/01 188/02 377/03

6 133743 Bo Udby Andersen Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 182/01 183/02 365/03

7 140711 Benny F. Jensen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 177/00 180/01 357/01

8 152162 Lisbeth Jørgensen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 176/00 180/00 356/00

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 19511 Thomas Skræp Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 196/07 199/07 395/14

2 122956 Finn Andersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 197/06 197/08 394/14

3 19751 Ejvind Pedersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 197/05 197/07 394/12

4 19654 Knud Erik Holm Viborg Skytteforening 199/12 195/06 394/18

5 31719 Erik Paarup Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 194/04 197/05 391/09

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 147049 Knud Erik Libach Sørensen Skive skytteforening 195/07 193/05 388/12

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI
1 124666 Poul Erik Christensen Viborg Skytteforening 193/04 194/03 387/07

2 152532 Villy Meyer Christensen Viborg Skytteforening 188/04 192/04 380/08

3 150174 Keld Stenholt Bech Aulum Skytteforening 181/04 183/02 364/06

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 135504 Sander V. Sørensen Viborg Skytteforening 200/14
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2 146364 Silke Sørensen Karby Skyttekreds 200/13

3 150079 Carl Kirk Rasmussen Karby Skyttekreds 200/07

4 148533 Sofie Lykkebo Pedersen Skive skytteforening 200/06

5 145699 Kathrine J. R. Nielsen Viborg Skytteforening 199/12

6 134735 Nicklas Vigen Ryberg Viborg Skytteforening 198/09

7 137895 Magnus Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 198/07

8 145296 Nikolaj Skov Bertelsen Lemvig Skytteforening 197/08

9 138642 Sophus Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 197/05

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 148867 Viktor Krog Skive skytteforening 197/06

2 150076 Frederik Jensen Karby Skyttekreds 195/06

3 134777 Simon Moustgaard Klit Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 195/03

4 144592 Lukas Bukhave Christensen Karby Skyttekreds 192/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 150717 Jeppe Roed Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 197/03

2 148652 Anna Kamma Dyrberg Skive skytteforening 196/06

3 150080 Atle Møller Halberg Karby Skyttekreds 194/07

4 151543 Noah Christensen Skive skytteforening 192/02

5 149300 Philip Røjgaard Jensen Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 190/01

6 150012 Oliver Vitus Ekelund Skive skytteforening 186/01

7 149238 Esther Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 184/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK4
1 138940 Mads Kjerulff Jørgensen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 197/06

2 151611 Marcus Subin Dalgas Chris.. Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 197/05

3 152514 Ludwig Scharf Viborg Skytteforening 196/05

4 152133 Anja Roesgaard Skive skytteforening 191/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J1
1 135995 Lærke Søndergaard Skive skytteforening 200/13

2 131017 Malou Brorson Viborg Skytteforening 199/07

3 131397 Emil Tanderup Hem Skytteforening 196/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 131281 Leah E. Andersen Skive skytteforening 194/02

2 148114 Marcus Stenholt Bech Aulum Skytteforening 193/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST2
1 113022 Andreas Tanderup Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 191/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST3
1 27992 Jan Schmidt Skive skytteforening 179/02
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2 27947 Jørn Jensen Hem Skytteforening 171/01

3 95718 Jens Ole Laursen Skive skytteforening 171/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 126904 Steven Vestergaard Mathia.. Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 200/10

2 120929 Tobias Godske Højgaard Viborg Skytteforening 196/05

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 148086 Jan Nielsen Skive skytteforening 198/11

2 148704 Mads Blak Dyrberg Skive skytteforening 198/02

3 149316 Linda Lykkebo Pedersen Skive skytteforening 197/05

4 131007 Henny Lund Ryberg Viborg Skytteforening 195/06

5 117135 Brian Nissen Andersen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 194/06

6 137896 Rasmus Libach Sørensen Skive skytteforening 191/05

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å3
1 152545 Katja Vous Eriksen Skive skytteforening 195/06

2 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Grundfos Skytteforening 192/06

3 137834 Benn Skov Bertelsen Lemvig Skytteforening 189/01

3 147886 Jeppe Skov Bertelsen Lemvig Skytteforening 189/01

5 151516 Ryan Christensen Skive skytteforening 187/01

6 133743 Bo Udby Andersen Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 182/01

7 140711 Benny F. Jensen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 177/00

8 152162 Lisbeth Jørgensen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 176/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 19654 Knud Erik Holm Viborg Skytteforening 199/12

2 122956 Finn Andersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 197/06

3 19751 Ejvind Pedersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 197/05

4 19511 Thomas Skræp Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 196/07

5 31719 Erik Paarup Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 194/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 19714 Inger Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 196/07

2 147049 Knud Erik Libach Sørensen Skive skytteforening 195/07

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE3
1 27794 Ruth Schmidt Skive skytteforening 186/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 124666 Poul Erik Christensen Viborg Skytteforening 193/04

2 152532 Villy Meyer Christensen Viborg Skytteforening 188/04

3 150174 Keld Stenholt Bech Aulum Skytteforening 181/04
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